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Members of Aussiecon Two
As on 15 June 1985

Martin Abela

Gail Abend

Sue Abramovitz

Alyson Abramowitz

Forrest J. Ackersan

Wendayne AckerBan

Justin Ackroys

Frank Adams

Gail Adams

Wiliiaw Aftieck-Asch-Lowe

Jeffrey Ailan Ahistrom

Rachel Akers

John J. Aiderson

Elaine Alexander

Tracey Maree Alian

James Allen

Sakura A, Ajlison

Mary Altinidis

Bob Alvis

Phyllis Alvis

Cliff Amos

ciifton Amsbury

Paul L. Anderson

David 0. Anderson

fave Anderson

Ciaire Anderson

Lynn Anderson

Gary Anderson

Patricia Anderson

{. Anderson

frew C. Andison

1838

0563

0564

79

1082

4148

6223

1734

0347

9185

0944

{G71

0042

1756

1577

1825

0265

0246

0009

Gold

O095

088!

1460

1413

0482

£183

6159

0360

1370

9234

0881

Jean Andison

Steve Andre

Glenda F. Andre

John C. Andrews

Edwund Joseph Andrews

A.C. Andronicus

Harry J.N. Andruschak

John Annas

Paula Ani Anthony

August K.E. Arestrang

Micheile Armstrong

Gary Armstrong

Jig Arnold

Lea Chyrisse Arnoid

Margaret Arnott

Casey Araatt

Mark J. Aronson

Lynne Aronson

Christine Ashby

Derrick Ashby

Heather Ashby

joseph Aspler

Sophie Athen

Chris Atkinson

Yoel Attiya

€.Bruce Atwell

B. Shirley Avery

Davis Avery

Siathis Avramis

favid M. Axler

Tan Bacon

o4é1
ovi5

M7t

1172

1430

{Bl2

0872

0978

6979

0251

1160

0859

1595

774

4264

0781

0697

{335

6898

4225

0445

0904

0276

0410

6473

0699

0945

0639

6675

1634

i741?

ie

Bruce Zeron Bagdigian

Judith Baker

Leslie B. Baker

Stanley C. Baker

Bruce 3. Baker

fan Bakker

Frank Balazs

Larry Ross Ballard

Jan Margaret Baliard

Gerri Balter

John Bangsund

George (. Barbera

Peggy A. Barilla

C.M. Barkley

Bruce 4. Barnes

Gary Barnhard

Bryan Barrett

Mervyn Barrett

Bryan Barrett {friend of)

Vinnie Bartilucci

Marie L. Bartiett

Richard E. Bartlett

Sartha A. Bartter

Julia Bateman

Kurt Baty

Ailen Baus

Millard A. Baxiey

Ray Beam

Mary Ann Beam

Mervyn Beapish

Rodger Bean

002i

O154

0160

1646

$109

159?

0359

0029

1186

0065

0066

0668

£408

1645

1709

1599

1190

9255

0514

6434

0018

6336

0077

0142

1036

1037

0147

0303

0463

1228

0662

Saily Beasley

Allen Beatty

¥. Beckett

Raiph Behner

Michael Beil

Clare Bell

Yves Bellefeuilie

Anders Beilis

Donaid Eugene Benge

Elizabeth Benn

Naren Benn

Meiva G. Bennett

Linda Lee Bennett

Kathryn Bennett

Tow Benson

Michael €. Berch

Lorraine Bier

Joshua Biles

Stacey Lynn Bilotta

Don Bindas

Wervyn Binns

Dainis Bisenieks

James Daniel Bishop

Biarni

Jenny Blacktord

Russell Blackford

Linda Blanchard

Elaine Bioos

Kent Bloom

Elaine Bloom

Don Blyly



 

80

0877

1570

1602

iit

6723

0537

0845

M13

0843

Ovi

1543

0744

1563

3172

0476

1091

1426

149

149!

1592

1699

0809

0186

1725

4731

i732

i3h!

0499

6144

0237

0548

0539

0467

1528

1328

1814

0055

C513

8015

6735

0804

6375

1189

1439

1453

{560

1629

1700

0807

4622

1624

045¢

4737

3092

4267

1450

0654

1444

C745

£647

C976

1783

HaraldBob

MichaelPhilipBock

KarenBoehler

LorrieBoen

SienA.Boettcher

LauraEoiletino

DebraBorchert

EdwardBornstein

MichaelBotwin

StephenBoucher

KarenBoucher

Ron#.Bounds

JeanneBourque

LesterBoutiliier

HillBowers

DorothyBoyd

JanetBoyd

StuartBoyd

MartinBoyd

GrahawBoyd

MarkBoyd

AndyBoyle

Dorothy6.Bradley

PaulR.Bradshaw,Jr.

CarmelBrain

AlanEdwinBrain

taraiBrandenburg

RichardBrandi

SavidS.Bratean

AllanF.d.Bray

SethBreidbart

DanielBreslau

DavidBrin

AndrewBrisbane

DagienBroderick

faneL.Brooks

CuyterWarnerBrooksJr.

AnnA.Broowhead

AndrewBrown

PhyilisBrown

ChariesW.Brown

VainaBrown

WilliamBrows

KenBrown

SimonBrown

LaurieBrown

PeterBrown

HowardBrown

ChariesN.Brown{Friend}

AnitaBrownsigg

WarkBrownrigg

SusanBrundige

James&.Brunet

Randall]Brunk

EdBryant

FrankBryning

KeithE,Buajitti

PeterWilliamBuggy

FrancesBulipan

StuartBuilock

JudithAnnBurger

KarieeBurgess

1633

0678

0295

0788

1032

L191

1392

1393

091?

1288

0454

0455

5948

0328

1297

1549

1049

1589

0292

L113

0214

0020

0567

0631

0632

1180

6030

1325

6446

9562

1644

0332

0456

1437

1116

1689

6232

0274

1083

{212

1374

0474

0925

0897

1529

1382

1383

1705

0757

1216

1525

0229

1047

1048

1324

0285

o44t

0989

1438

£127

1126

1079

R.N.Burgoyne

JawesBurnett

CrispinBurnham

GaileBurnick

PeterBurns

ThowasDavidBurns

MaryJ.Burns

William¥.Burns

SueBursztynski

MichaelBurton

KonBushyager

LindaBushyager

DavidA.Butterfield

BrentByrd

SeanByrne

LaviniaByrne

KarenCaidwell

KonCalembakis

Christine1.Callahan

DennisCallegari

JudyAnnCaiton

StephCampbeil

DavidA.Cantor

MartyCantor

RobbieCantor

DianeCaradeuc

TomCardy

GordonCarleton

AnnCarisen

JohnCarwichael

JeffreyCarney

AnyCarpenter

SteveCarper
TerryCarr

ShaneCarrie

CathyCaroli

KatherineJ.Carson

DavidCarson

SharonAnnCarter

SharonA.Carty

SharonCarver

CynthiaCasby

TM.Cason

RenitaCassano

UrsulaCasson

DavidCastles

SusanCastles

WilliamT.Center

JackChalker

David¥.Chalker

GlynnisChalmers

HA.Chandler

4.BertramChandler

SusanChandler

LoriChapek-Carleton

Chery]LynnChapman

GlennChapman

JohnChappan

AndrenChapman

Kathieen6.Charters

LawrenceI,Charters

HeatherChauncy

OSit

0389

1303

1039

154!

72?

O14

1845

0817

1399

0868

1307

1418

1625

6795

0627

0577

0478

1069

0908

0434

1205

1505

0446

9716

4230

0598

8090

6728

{322

1793

0349

0355

C356

1499

4744

0949

1120

1578

754

0072

1003

1258

0488

6689

5690

6175

1026

1Gi2

0608

6620

0741

1195

41376

1751

3763

9526

1277

1327

1704

135

1691

AntonChernoft

DouglasCheshire

LynnChigwidden

ChrisChittleborough(1)

chrisChittleborough(11)

ElizabethChristensen

CaroleChristian

SaiiChristopherson

AlinaChu

ChristopherS.Claremont

David#.Clark

RichardClark

ElaineClark

JohnClark

SavinClaypool

JoClayton

AlineCiayton-Carroll

JohnJ.ClearyIII

RobertCiements

GraeneClitte

RobertJ.Clifford

BarbaraClifford

GrantClift

SandyCohen

PeterCohen

Kenneth#.Cohen

KeaColbert

BarbaraCole

AnitaL.Cole

LarryCole

BryanColeborne

FranklinC.Coleman

Karen3,Coleman

IceColeman

MarkColeman

BarbaraColeman

MichelleK.Coleman-Buttertieid

RuthCoilerson

PaulCollins

JazesCollins

Donald3.Coabs

LeisaCondie

ClareConey

ByronConnell

DianneConneil

ChristineConnell

SusanConry

RogerCoogan

RobinL.Cook

ApberL.Cook

NormanL.Cook

CraigA.Cook

CatherineH.Cook

BianeCock

BaleCook

DonaldR.CookIr

RobinE.Cookson

PeterCoomber

SelwynCoomber

LawrenceCoombs

GiulioCortopassi

RowenaCory

1294

1830

0244

1486

6438

0224

1085

1086

1643

0959

1588

1434

1435

14i1

1391

0922

1521

1770

1080

0145

1593

0902

0876

0253

6261

1290

1356

0054

1655

1005

1492

0835

1133

1697

0008

1590

4145

1146

1038

Lag

1765

0837

1739

0152

0260

0435

6534

1182

0910

0193

6994

1061

0163

0633

0026

0861

1372

1423

0249

0398

0399

0233

LorenzoCostantin

KirsteCostello

Regina£.Cottesaa

DeruotCoughlin

Mary£.Cowan

TerriCrabb

lanCraddy

AnnetteCraddy

AnneCranny-Francis

NoraCraven

SarahCrawshaw

WaryJohannaCropp

DavidFrankCropp

PatriciaCrowther

6.5.Csillaghegyi

KrisCunningham

DeniseCunningham

LuAnnCurlee

GillianA.Curtin

RobinCuzzort

DeannaCzarnuszewic

ElizabethCzepiel

JoeCzynski

ConnieD'Alessio

AngeioD’Alessio

PaulD'Elia

WilsonBaSilva

WarkDakins

JohnDallean

GarveyPeterDalryn

BrettDanalake

WichaelLatherDann

MeganDansie

RegDare

PeterDarling

ElizabethDarling

KathrynDaugherty

JamesDaugherty

LeslieJ.Bavid

Mr.Davis

KevinDavis

DianneDawe

PamDawson

LeaM.Day

JohnDay

DorothyDay

GennyDazzo

IngridDeBuda

GiuliaP.DeCesare

TheresaDeGabriele

BettyDeGabriele

BarbaraDeLaHunty

LindaDeLaurentis

JohndeLongpre

AndreDeRycke

WaryAnnDean

AnnDearnaiey

DianneDeBellis

AlexandreBD,deBetter

DanDeckert

DaniseDeckert

LeoneDeeley



Jeannie Deen

larry Deen

E. deifosse

J, Deifosse

Mark Denbow

iinda Denerott

Jane Boster Dennis

Scott €. Dennis

Fhii Berkus

Melanie A. Desmond

Martin E. Deutsch Jr,

Warren J. Dew

Mark Dewis

Derval Diamond

Brian Diaz

Pauline Dickinson

fecter Dickinson

Tain Dickson

Ann F. Dietz

Kari Hannes Dietz

Loren Michael Dietz

Franklin M Dietz ir.

Tos Digpy

David Digman

Geoft Digman

feneveive Ditodica

Joan Dittrich

Barbara Ann Dittrich

Helen K. Dittrich

Jody M. Dix

Hazel Dodd

Son Doerres 11

o.R. Doherty

Crhis Donaldson

Fauci Borger

Leo Boroschenko

Margaret Dotseth

John R. Douglas

Jeanne Douglas

Lynne Douglas

Terry Dowling

Erica Downward

John Drake

Frederick Draper

Janine Dray

Michael Drew

Andrew Driscoll

Bili Dritsas

Fred Duarte, Ir.

Rachelle $. DuBey

Michael DuCharse

Darien Duck

John Duff 11

Hora Dugon

Robert G. Dumitz

David Dunhas

Larry Anthony Dunning

Vera Dunque

Richard F. Dutcher

Eileen Dwyer

Ailyson 4. W. Dyar

Andrew R. Dyer

1045

0936

0817

0619

0618

1598

W5

0451

oat?

0374

0889

141Z

078?

1736

1828

0333

036zZ

1295

0671

0306

030?

1410

0143

1832

1227

0887

1722

{331

1628

0423

6702

0287

146i

io/!

1346

0314

O99

1298

1468

1305

1696

0028

1704

0428

6750

0203

1601

0313

$079

0523

12463

dato

ostt

0536

0634

1462

0695

{713

6670

1378

0470

1185

Roger Earnshaw

kK. Easterbrook

Jili Eastlake

Donald &. Eastiake Ii]

Bonaid £. Eastiake IV

W. Coiesan Easton

EBONY BOOKS

Yale F, Edeiken

Peter Edick

Leigh Edmonds

Richard Charlies Edwards

Waicoim Edwards

Brian Effner

6reg Egan

Hiromi Egusa

William A. Ehnke

Kari W. Enriich

Stephanie Eifert

Lise Eisenberg

Alex Eisenstein

Phyllis Eisenstein

Tow Eivins

Marjii Eliers

Frank Ellersieck

Russ Eliiott

Dave Eliis

Bob Ellis

David Elson

Brian Anthony Ende

Charles J. Englestead

John 4. Epperson

Louis Epstein

George Eraclides

Jean Erdmann

Linda Erickson

Paula Evans

Cindy Evans

Jillian Evans

Paul Dominic Evans

Kenneth D. Eveleigh

Paul Ewins

Annemarie van Enyck

Bruce &. Fahrney

Pamela Faint

Harold W. Fairchiid Jr.

Nicholas Faller

Susan Fang

Hike Farinelli

Dale Farmer

Nancy R. Farwer

lan Farquhar

Kin Farr

Bruce Farr

jane E Farrington

Troy Farwell

Richard Fauider

Boug Faunt

Kathleen Fawns

Moshe Feder

Gerard Feehan

Gary Keith Feldbaua

Sara Laurcitta Fensterer

1714
0406
0051
9400
0717
e502
932
ated
0025
3642
3305
0222
1028
182!
0209
0556
0862
1213
6967
1558
6294
6803
3984
0985
1254
1255
14g2
oaig
1158
059!
6150
oFe0
8008
1591
1145
0486
9967
0647
9862
G1al
0898
9455
0327
1653
nc
675

1224

0872

1000

S914

6088

0878

0645

Gé2!

6622

0813

6344

0245

1772

114

0932

i056

1229

Tracy Fenton

Roy €. Ferguson

Michel Feron

Deborah Malamut Ferree

Richard 4. Ferree

Judy Fetter

FFANZ winner

Katie Filipowicz
Jan Howard Finder

Colin Fine

Pat Finegan

Eq Finkelstein

Stephen Finlay

Leslie Fish

Wilma Fisher

Elyse &, Fisher

fon Fitch

Catherine Mary Fitzsimmons

Jeanne Flanagan

Regan Fleming

George Fiyns

John Flynn

John Fong

Kandy Fong

Forbidden Planet Gne

Forbidden Planet Two

Tana For dani

Robert i. Forward

Rick Foss

Wayne A. Fowier

Diane Fox

ickn Fox

John 4. Foyster

Jillian Miranda Foyster

Leanne Frahe

Joha H. Frambach

Nola Frage

Steve Francis

Elien Franklin

Bonald Franson

Robert ¥. Franson

Marty Franz

Jawes 8. Frech

Richard Freeiand

Barry ¢. Freeman

i. Denise Freeman

Siovanha Fregni

Eleanor Fregni

Julian Freidin

Pamela D. Frenon

Roderick Wootten French

Dougias Friaut

Penny Frierson

Meade Frierson Ili

flan E. Frisbie

Peter A. Frisch

Patricia J, Frisch

Terry Frost

Kathy Fuiton

owen Funnel

Maicole Furnass

John 5. Fusek

83

Kathieen Gaitiey

Raywond Galacci

GALAXY BOOKSHOP

Sue Gannon

Gordon Garb

Neil H. Garde

Maureen Garrett

Judith Ann Gaskins

Henry Gasko

6reg Gates

H. Gaudin

Torquil Alexander Gauit

Nathan B. Gavarin

Larry Geitand

ye Gerbish

Geotfrey K. Gerpond

Rob Gerrand

Jay Gerst

Deborah Gerst

John Gibbins

Anne-Marie Gideon

Randali F. Sideon

Jom Giese

Paul Giguere

Bruce Gillespie

Richard H. Giliiaw

Alexis Gilliland

Doli Gilliland

i.G. Gilmore

Hrs. L.6. Gilmore

N.J. Gilmore

Ji. Silpatrick

Grant Gittus

Marc Glasser

Mike Glicksphn

Ruthe Glover

Mike Glyer

Robert A. Gobrecht

Georgina Goddard

Dean Goddard

karry Gold

Lee Gold

Seth Goldberg

Kim Goldenberg

Diana Goldman

Lee Ann Goldstein

Joy Goodin

Roelo¢t Soudriaan

Thomas P. Gouid

David Govaker

David E. Gower

Sandra 6raham

Earl Sraham

Ernest Gralton

Susan Grandys

Bill Grant

Mary Grant

Elyse M. Grasso

Frances Ann Grau

Ray Grau

Cheryl-Ann Gray

Louis Eimer Warren Gray



 
Ashley3.Grayson

CaroleN.Sreen

DeborahGreen

RaiphGreenIr.

EdwardM.Sreene

AlanJamesGreenway

CinGreyraven

JohnGrierson

AlanGrieve

Donaldoriffiths

BavidR.Grigg

Suzanne6ri9g

Stephes:J.Grasko

ElizabethL.Gross

JoshuaGrasse

David&.Grubbs

RichardSruer

JimGrunst

GUFFwinner

JustinGus

TanSunn

FP,Guather

PatriciaMarieGuthrie

MaryHagan

LoraLynnHaines

bayHaldeman

JoeHaldeman

CoralieFayeHales

KristinaHail

MarjorieHall

MartinjohnHali

JohnHaii-Freeman

MichelleHallett

EleanorHaliewell

MiickHasbien

NoraHapiiton

TracyHapiiton

DavidE.Hanger

EiaineHampton

D.LarryHancock

ZevHandel

CareyHandftield

KerrieHanion

JudithHanna

Rodneyb.Hanna

Sary6.Hannaford

MichelleHanrahan

JawieHanrahan

bailBayleyHanrahan

AnneM.Hansen

JenneievePaurelHarrigan

LisaDeutschHarrigan

HaroldHareigan

Jet?Harris

GeorgeE.Harris

MichaelHarris

JoyCaroleHarrison

YvonneHarrison

oregoryHart

RobertaHart

EetHartean

David6.Hartwell

0323

1008

0883

0884

6944

1653

1685

0863

1789

0789

0818

1329

1137

0122

4377

1097

1046

1675

0774

0418

1688

4194

$345

0401

1958

1347

9753

0165

0170

164i

0344

6003

736

0206

0974

0061

jelé

£402

1232

£233

1234

1235

1234

1237

0451

i531

0242

1o2?

allé

1175

6504

0918

1786

1839

6013

0643

0078

0762

41077

1025

6749

1398

David&.Hartwell(friend923}

EdwinaHarvey

JohnHarvey

EveHarvey

DavidHarvey

MartinHarvey

BarbaraL.Harvey

SusanHaseltine

J,Hautot

JaneF,Hawkins

AndrewHawkins

DianneHawthorne

ReiliyF.Hayes

TimothyR.Hays

bannyHeap

AlexHeatley

MartinHeaton

PatriciaHeffron

MartyHeigeson

StuartC.Hellinger

TinaHemings

LeonHendee

RebeccaHenderson

ArthurL.Henderson

LeaAnnHenderson

SydneyF.Henderson

RE.Hendy

JohnA.Hennessy

Julia§.Hennessy

CorinnaGesaHente

RobertHepperie

FrankHerbert

KarenTayHerkes

JackR.Herman

MandyHerriot

MarkHefrup

AianHever

RustyHevelin

Wilson"Hal*Heydt

DorothyHeydt

DavidHeydt

MargaretHeydt

MarieHeydt

TheInsidiousHeydt

GailHiggins

StevenRossHigson

JohnF.Hilbing

RussellHill

MargaretHilliard

RobertLewisHillis

MargaretA.Hiit

CraigHilton

J.¥.Hindmarsh

ScottHipp

IrwinHirsh

ChipHitchcock

ArthurD.Hiavaty

SusanHoak

KatieHoare

DavidHodson

GaryHott

Chery]Hottman

4326

o60!

a735

1259

i640

4744

1747

41493

0552

3502

atve.

O415

1446

1728

b163

014

i0i?

i518

1019

0861

1500

1093

i138

1572

1634

0789

o337

0854

$655

1824

0638

i781

6366

il4d

0213

1677

{334

Le78

1885
"WIE
Love

1275

1276

i703

i745

0940

3734

0596

6597

d805

C895

1024

4152

1466

1399

i060

{lz

1572

1574

1505

429%

G1i4

JoanHofstetter

P.7.Hogan

SheriockHoka

RonHolik

BobHollander

LisaHollander

TanHollow

DickHollow

MarilynJ.Hoit

Joha4.Hoptner

MelissaHorn

JanetHoracy

RichardHorton

AlanDB.Hosie

BrendaHotop

DenysHoward

SeriHoward

SusanHryckiewicz

RichardHryckiewicz

KellyHryckiewicz

JagesHudson

ElizabethHudfman

WarrenHughes

MargaretFlorenceHughes

PeterHughes

TerryHughes

ElizabethAnneHuil

JamesK.Hunger

CaroliAnnHunterton

MelindaHutson

JagzesHutton

SaraHyman

taro!Hynson

KikueIchita

Yan[kin

Leeinseiberg

FrentenIreland

LaurenceIrvine

MargaretIrving

d,&.Irwing

LonaeIrwin

AnitavoIslas

SueIsie

iceItaliano

GeargeIvanoft

ChristinaIvers

DeAnnInan

WalterJackowski

AnneNarieJackowski

JeraldJacks

RobertAnthonyJackson

JoJackson

RitaJackson

StewartJackson

JeanJacobson

Gent?Jagoe

SteveJames

Lesleyjames

BenjaminJames

KigberleyJaaes

LynJases

Paul£.Japison

4429

0684

0240

1270

049!

0833

1480

1197

1626

1627

$392

1004

0732

0975

1527

OOF

1098

1469

1542

0073

0102

0704

1404

1405

1485

1489

0148

1684

Gil2

0462

4135

{136

1476

0296

0512

1768

1749

0952

6953

1837

0210

1687

0329

0635

0923

0924

$541

{513

1514

1536

1150

Losi

6584

1273

G58L

0850

G35!

0076

$578

1787

1105

0108

RobertJan

KarinJanezic

DennisJarog

MichaelJencevice

RichardJensen

WilliamJensen

ChasJensen

JaneJewell

FrankJohn

MargeJohn
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MEMBERSHIP STATISTICS: 23rd June, 1985

COUNTRY
Australia
Bahamas
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Eire

Finland
Japan
Mexico

Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
South Korea

- Sweden
U.K.
U.S.A.
West Germany

TOTAL:

ATTENDING SUPPORTING TOTAL
674 19 693

dL. 0 1
0 2 2

27 21 48
2 0 Z
3 0 3
1 0 1
7 1 8
1 0 1
7 3 10

26 3 29
2 0 2
1 0 1
1 1 2

21 17 38
524 515 1,039

0 Z 2
1,298 584 1,882

 

In Memorium

Richard Basehard
Ursula Harvey Bloom
Richard Brautigan
Peter Bull
Richard Burton
Jane Roberts Butts
Truman Capote

Agnes Peterffy Cossato
June Duprez
Ellen Dyke
Karen Emden
Bill Fesselmeyer
Sherry Fesselmeyer
Stephen Franklin
Fred Gottfried
Sally S. Greenberg
Margaret Hamilton
Charles Ford Hansen
Roland Kibbee
Manuel Mujica Lainez

Walt Liebscher
Edward Llewellyn-Thomas
Jack McKnight

Daniel McPhail

Cylvia Kleinman Margulies
SamuelJ. Martinez
Jack Mercer

Eric Morecambe

Clarence Nash
Sterling Noel
Jaques Perron
Walter Pidgeon
J.B. Priestly
Tom Rainbow
Dame Flora Robson

J.W. Schutz

Phil Seuling
Larry T. Shaw
T.L. Sherred

Theodore Sturgeon
Leo Summers
Walter Tevis
Francois Truffaut

Douglass Wallop
Oskar Werner
Blanche Williamson

“
-

 

 

IMAGEBOND
ES  

ALL DESIGNS ARE PRINTED ON PLASTIC AND
THEN HAND-PAINTED USING AUTHENTIC
COLOURS. COMPLETE RANGE AVAILABLE AT
AUSSIECON TWO OR SEND SAE (OVERSEAS
2 X IRP) FOR CATALOGUE, TRADE ENQUIRIES
AND CUSTOMIZED ORDERS WELCOME,

PO. BOX 24. WINDSOR.
VIC. 3181. AUSTRALIA    


